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Applying for Provincial Subsidy: ⬜ Yes ⬜ No      Please inform the school office if you are applying. 

FEE SCHEDULE AND SESSION TIMES: * School specific 

This schedule is based on a child attending 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 days each week (pro-rated over an average week, over 
the duration of the entire school year).  There are some weeks and months with fewer days than others, however, 
this schedule takes into account an average week and month over the entire school year. This allows the fee to 
remain the same price each month. 

A reminder that there is NO drop-in price available. Parents MUST commit to between 1 and 5 days per week, on a 
consistent month-to-month basis. It is the parents’ right to not utilize all of the days they have signed up for, but 
the fee schedule cannot be pro-rated any more than what is listed below. 

There is an Annual Registration Fee of $50.00 (per family) which will be billed along with your first month’s fee. 

Monthly Fees 

All blocks 
7:00a.m. – 8:25 a.m. & 
2:40 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Morning block 
7:00 a.m. – 
8:25 a.m. 

Morning block 
7:30 a.m. – 
8:25 a.m. 

After school up to 
4:30 p.m. 

2:40 p.m. – 
4:30 p.m. 

After school up to 
5:30p.m. 

2:40 p.m. – 
5:30 p.m. 

1 day/week = 
$61.00 

1 day/week = 
$26.00 

1 day/week = 
$17.00 

1 day/week = 
$31.00 

1 day/week = 
$50.00 

2 days/week = 
$122.00 

2 days/week = 
$52.00 

2 days/week = 
$34.00 

2 days/week = 
$62.00 

2 days/week = 
$100.00 

3 days/week = 
$183.00 

3 days/week = 
$78.00 

3 days/week = 
$51.00 

3 days/week = 
$93.00 

3 days/week = 
$150.00 

4 days/week = 
$244.00 

4 days/week = 
$104.00 

4 days/week = 
$68.00 

4 days/week = 
$124.00 

4 days/week = 
$200.00 

5 days/week = 
$305.00 

5 days/week = 
$130.00 

5 days/week = 
$85.00 

5 days/week = 
$155.00 

5 days/week = 
$250.00 

1. Sign up for School Cash Online.
2. All fees after September will be billed (and must be paid) via School Cash Online only.
*These prices are subject to change with one (1) month’s advance notice, based on enrollment. September
payment and administration fee to be paid by School Cash Online.

Child Schedule:   STUDENT NAME ______________________________Date ______________________
Please place a checkmark (✔) in the slot(s) that you require for the Before & After School Care Program.
Licencing regulations require us to have this information on file. 

Time Slot: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Before School 

7:00 a.m. to 8:25 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. to 8:25 a.m. 

After school 
2:40 p.m. up to 4:30 p.m. 
2:40 p.m. up to 5:30 p.m. 


